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3SHAPE A/S  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 849
Able Planet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1148
Academy of Doctors of Audiology. . . . . . . . . . . . . 1539
Academy Store/Bluetree . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1045
Accumold . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1443
Acoustic Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1626
ADVANCE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 927
Advanced Bionics Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 501
All American Mold Labs Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1513
American Hearing Aid Assoc (AHAA) . . . . . . . . . . 1307
American Institute of Balance/Balanceback . . . . . . 301
American Overseas Trading Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 636
American Speech-Language-Hrg . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2921
AMI Semiconductor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 948
AMPAREX Gmbh (formerly MTF Impulse Gmbh) . . . . . 528
Amplivox Limited . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2136
Arizona School of Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 622
Army Medical Recruiting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2812
Association Health Programs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1328
Audient . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 535
Audifon GmbH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 443
Audigy Group LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-9 . . . . 1843
Audina Hearing Instruments . . . . . 7. . . . . . 1021
Audio Bionics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 601
Audio Energy Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1632
Audiology Awareness Campaign . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 226
Audiology Foundation of America . . . . . . . . . . . . 1028
Audiology Software and Support . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2835
AudioScan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1642
AudioSync Hearing Technologies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 643
AudNet Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1901
Auricle Ink Publishers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1630
Bellman & Symfon Asia Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 521
Beltone Electronics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 813
Bernafon Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2511
Bio-Logic, a division of Natus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1401
Bo Edin AB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 638
Cardinal Health (GSI/VIASYS Healthcare) . . . . . . . 1113
CareCredit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 807
CDC Learn the Signs. Act Early . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 347
Champion Exposition Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
Citi Health Card . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 228
Cochlear Americas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 615
Comfort Audio Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1035
COMMidt AS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 947
Connections Unlimited Inc . . . . . . . 20 . . . . . . . . . 
Connevans Limited . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1550
Conversor Limited 

(formerly Conversor Products LTD). . . 22, 23. . 1650
Coselgi SPA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 607
Costco Wholesale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2717
Decos Technology  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 507
Delmar Learning . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2711
Discovery Hearing Aid Warranties . 25. . . . . 2015
Donaldson Company Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1032
Dreve-Otoplastik GmbH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 943
DST-Swiss AG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2641
E-A-R Auditory Systems  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 525
Ear Gear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1546
Ear Q Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1807
Ear Technology Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . 27. . . . . 1531
EARtrak Pty Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 439
Eckel Noise Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1116
ECO Gold Health Products . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1150

Educational Audiology Assoc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1545
egger Otoplastik + . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2817
Electone Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 521
Energizer Battery Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 442
ENT News . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 232
Envisiontec Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 224
EPIC Hearing Healthcare . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 707
ESCO-Ear Service Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2111
ETS Lindgren. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1626
Etymotic Research Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2315
ETS Lindgren . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1626
Exsilent BV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 749
Eyemaginations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2209
Frye Electronics Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 512
GRAS Sound & Vibration . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1551
GN (See ReSound or Otometrics)
Hal-Hen Company Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 921
Hamilton CapTel (formerly Hamilton Relay). . . . . . . . . 948
Hansaton Hearing Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1701-1801
HARC Mercantile Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 620
Harris Communications Inc . . . . . . 19. . . . . 2248
Health Enterprises . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 929
Healthcare Providers Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1648
Healthy Hearing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 537
Hear USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1301
Hearing Components Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1527
Hearing HealthCare News . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1842
Hearing Technologies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1013
HearingLife . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1846
HearingMed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2343
Hermetic Switch Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1907
HIMSA Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 529
HITEC Group Int'l Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1130
Humantechnik Gmbh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 949
Ida Institute . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2110
Industrial Acoustics Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1515
Insound Medical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2640
Insta-Mold Products Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1521
In'Tech Industries Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1044
Intelligent Hearing Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1507
Interacoustics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2243
Interior Health . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2839
International Society of Audiology . . . . . . . . . . . . 1017
Interton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 513
Intricon (Resistance Technology Inc) . . . . . . . . . . . 2811
ipn systemhaus GmbH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 234
Jedmed Instrument Co  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1636
Jodi-Vac LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1043
Jones and Bartlett Publishers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2934
Kaiser Permanente  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 624
Knowles Electronics Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1149
Landmark Audio Technologies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1447
Larson-Davis Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1543
LifeTone Technology Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1547
Lightspeed Technologies Inc . . . . . . . . . . See Program
Lisound Hearing Aids (Fuzhou) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1628
Magnatone Hearing Aid Corp  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1815
Maico Diagnostics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2029
Marcon Hearing Instruments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1743
McKeon Products Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 634
Med-El Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 913
Mediplay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1451
MedRx Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1607
Micro Audiometrics Corp . . . . . . . . 12. . . . . 1612
Micromedical Technologies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1407
MicroPower Battery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1030
Microsonic Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2734
Mid-States Laboratories Inc . . . . . . 24. . . . . . 925

Midwest Hearing Industries . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1142
MiraCell Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1024
National Hearing Conservation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2134
National Institute on Deafness . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1146
Neuro Kinetics Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2315
NeuroCom International Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 415
Neuromonics Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2025
Newport Audiology Centers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2212
Nokia Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2810
Oaktree Products Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1542
ON Semiconductor (formally AMI Semiconductor) . . 1848
Oral Deaf Education . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1014
Oticon Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17. . . . . 1621
Otodynamics Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1134
Otometrics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 218
Otovation LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 937
Pearson (Formerly Allyn & Bacon) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220
Pediatrix Medical Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1626
Perfect Seal Laboratories Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 222
Phonak . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 221
Phonic Ear A/S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1112
Plural Publishing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 401
Power one. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2443
Precision Laboratories Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 343
Premier Micronutrient . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 238
Prescott's Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2742
Pulse (formerly Sonion) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1647
Rayovac Corp  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29. . . . . 1312
ReSound (formerly GN ReSound) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2421
Rexton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2406
SBCS Medical  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10. . . . . 1048
Sebotek Hearing Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1207
Siemens Hearing Instruments . . . . 4-5 . . . . 2720
Sonic Alert Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2933
Sonic Innovations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2, 30. . . 2225
Sonus USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1143
Sound Design Technologies Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2114
SoundBytes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1114
Starkey Laboratories Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1121-1413
Surefire . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1042
Sy Kessler Sales Inc/Renata . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2011
Sycle.net . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 407
Synapsys Inc (Specialty Instruments) . . . . . . . . . . . 1012
TV Ears Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1643
The Hearing Review . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1537
Thieme Medical Publishers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 413
TIMS for Audiology . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2035
Tinnitus Otosound Products LLC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1707
Tube Riders/Kidlfyx Koncept . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1015
Unitron  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 18. . 2211
University of Florida/EMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 933
The University of Texas Med Branch . . . . . . . . . . . . 931
US Navy Recruiting Command . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 345
VA RR&D NCRAR

(National Center for Rehabilitative Auditory Research). 945
Varta Microbattery Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2443
Vesticon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2142
Vivatone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 643
Vivosonic Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1601
Warner Tech-Care Products  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1031
Westone Laboratories Inc.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1613
Widex Hearing Aid Co Inc . . . . . . . . 3, 13. . . . 621
Williams Sound Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . 26. . . . . 1107
Wireless Hearing Solutions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1616
Wolters Kluwer Health - LWW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1849
ZeniPower Battery Co  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1745
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ACCESSORIES & SERVICES
American Overseas Trading Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 636
AMPAREX Gmbh (formerly MTF Impulse Gmbh). . . . . . . 528
Association Health Programs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1328
Conversor Limited 

(formerly Conversor Products Ltd). . . 22, 23. . 1650
Connections Unlimited Inc . . . . . . . 20 . . . . . . . . . 
Donaldson Company Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1032
Ear Gear. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1546
EARtrak Pty Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 439
ETS-Lindgren. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1626
Eyemaginations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2209
Hal-Hen Company Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 921
Harris Communications Inc . . . . . . 19. . . . . 2248
Healthcare Providers Services . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1648
Health Enterprises . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 929
Hearing Technologies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1013
HIMSA Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 529
Kaiser Permanente. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 624
Kidlfyx . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1015
Miracell . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1024
Neuro Kinetics Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2315
Oaktree Products Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1542
Prescott's Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2742
SBCS Medical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10. . . . . 1048
Sycle.net . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 407
TIMS for Audiology . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2035
Tube Riders . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1015
Warner Tech Care Products. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1031
Williams Sound. . . . . . 26 Lower Level Lobby A/B

DISPENSING GROUPS
American Hearing Aid Associates . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1307
Audigy Group LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8-9 . . . . 1843
AudNet Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1901
Beltone Electronics. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 813
Costco Wholesale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2717
EarQ Group. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1807
EPIC Hearing Healthcare . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 707
HearingMed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2343
HEAR USA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1301
Marcon Hearing Instruments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1743
Newport Audiology Centers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2212
Sonus USA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1143

EARMOLDS/PLUGS & DRYERS
All American Mold Labs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1513
Dreve Otoplastik GmbH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 943
E-A-R Auditory Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 525
Ear Gear. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1546
Ear Technology Corp. . . . . . . . . . . . . 27. . . . . 1531
egger Otoplastik + . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2817
Etymotic Research Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2315
Hearing Components. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1527
Insta-Mold Products Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1521
McKeon Products Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 634
Mid-States Laboratories Inc . . . . . . 24. . . . . . 925
Microsonic Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2734
MiraCell Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1024
Precision Laboratories Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 343
Westone Laboratories Inc.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1613

FINANCING, WARRANTIES, INSURANCE, & REPAIRS
CareCredit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 807
Citi Health Card . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 228
Discovery Hearing Aid Warranties 25. . . . . 2015
ESCO—Ear Service Corp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2111
Midwest Hearing Industries . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1142

PUBLICATIONS
Advance. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 927
Allyn & Bacon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 736
Auricle Ink Publishers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1731
Delmar Learning. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2711

ENT News . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 239
Hearing HealthCare News . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1842/1844
Hearing Review/Hearing Review Products. . 1537
Hearing Journal/LWW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1849
Jones and Bartlett Publishers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2934
Pearson (Formerly Allyn & Bacon) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220
Plural Publishing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 401
Thieme Medical Publishers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 413

ASSISTIVE DEVICES
Bo Edin AB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 638
ClearSounds Communications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 430
Comfort Audio Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1035
Conversor Limited 

(formerly Conversor Products Ltd). . . 22, 23. . 1650
Geemarc Telecom Intl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1989
Hamilton CapTel (formerly Hamilton Relay). . . . . . . . . 948
Hanics Technology Co Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 337
HARC Mercantile Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 620
HITEC Group Int'l Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1130
Humantechnik Gmbh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 949
LightSPEED Technologies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . See program
Micro-DSP Technology Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1822
Phonic Ear A/S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1112
Sennheiser Electronic Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1603
Sound Clarity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2169
SoundBytes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1114
Surefire . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1042
TV Ears Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1643
Williams Sound. . . . . . 26 Lower Level Lobby A/B

BATTERIES & COMPONENTS
BATTERIES
Audio Energy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2124
Energizer Battery Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 442
iCellTech Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1702
Micropower Battery Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1030
Power one. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2443
Rayovac . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29. . . . . 1312
Sy Kessler Sales/Renata Batteries . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2011
Varta Microbattery Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2443
ZeniPower Battery Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1745

COMPONENT SUPPLIERS
3Shape A/S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 400
Accumold . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1443
Hermetic Switch Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1907
In'Tech Industries Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1044
IntriCon (formerly RTI). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2811
Knowles Electronics Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1149
ON Semiconductor (formerly AMI) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 948
Pulse (formerly Sonion) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1647
Sound Design Technologies (formerly Gennum) . 2114

ORGANIZATIONS & EDUCATION/UNIVERSITIES
Academy of Doctors of Audiology (ADA) . . . . . . . 1539
Academy Store/Bluetree . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1045
American Institute of Balance . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 301
Amer Spch Lang-Hrg Assn (ASHA) . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2921
Arizona School of Health Sciences . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 622
Army Medical Recruiting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2812
Audient . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 535
Audiology Awareness Campaign . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 226
Audiology Foundation of America . . . . . . . . . . . . 1028
Educational Audiology Association . . . . . . . . . . . . 1545
Ida Institute. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2110
Intl Society of Audiology (ISA) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1017
Nat Hearing Conservation Assn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2134
NIDCD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1146
Oral Deaf Education . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1014
University of Florida/EMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 933
University of Texas Medical Branch . . . . . . . . . . . . . 931
VA RR&D Nat Ctr for Rehab Aud Res . . . . . . . . . . . 945

HEARING AIDS, IMPLANTS,
AND TINNITUS/DEVICES
HEARING AIDS
Audifon GmbH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 443
Audina Hearing Instruments . . . . . 7. . . . . . 1021
Bernafon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2511
Coselgi SPA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 607
Ear Technology Corp. . . . . . . . . . . . . 27. . . . . 1531
Electone Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 521
Exsilent BV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 749
GN ReSound (see ReSound)
Hansaton Hearing Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1701-1801
Insound Medical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2640
Interton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 513
Lisound Hearing Aids (Fuzhou) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1628
Magnatone Hearing Aid Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1815
Oticon Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17. . . . . 1621
Phonak. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 221
ReSound (formerly GN ReSound) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2421
Rexton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2406
Sebotek Hearing Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1207
Siemens Hearing Instruments Inc. . 4-5 . . . . 2720
Sonic Innovations . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2, 30. . . 2225
Starkey Laboratories Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1121-1413
Unitron Hearing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11, 17. . 2211
Vivatone . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 643
Widex Hearing Aid Co Inc . . . . . . . . 3, 13. . . . 621

IMPLANTS
Advanced Bionics Corp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 501
Cochlear Americas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 615
MED-EL Corp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 913

TINNITUS DEVICES
Neuromonics Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2025
Tinnitus Otosound Products LLC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1707

DIAGNOSTICS/TESTING
Acoustic Systems. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1626
Amplivox Limited . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2136
AudioScan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1642
Bio-Logic (a division of Natus) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1401
Cardinal Health (GSI/VIASYS Healthcare) . . . . . . . 1113
Eckel Noise Control Technologies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1116
ETS-Lindgren. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1626
Etymotic Research Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2315
Frye Electronics Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 512
GRAS Sound & Vibration. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1551
Industrial Acoustics Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1515
Intelligent Hearing Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1507
Interacoustics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2243
Jedmed Instrument Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1636
Larson-Davis Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1543
Maico Diagnostics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2029
MedRx Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1607
Micro Audiometrics Corp. . . . . . . . . 12. . . . . 1612
Micromedical Technologies. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1407
Neuro Kinetics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2315
NeuroCom International Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 415
Otodynamics Ltd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1134
Otometrics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 218
Otovation LLC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 937
Pediatrix Medical Group . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1626
Prescott's Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2742
SBCS Medical . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10. . . . . 1048
Synapsys Inc (Specialty Instruments) . . . . . . . . . . . 1012
Vivosonic Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1601
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